E 4 Estinnes

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99099)

Best at
Const at

306107-72
223703-21
223703-21
146465- 92
223703-21
226568- 73
226568-73
306107-72
190306- 89
146465- 92
190306- 89
306107-72
306107-72
190306- 89
226568- 73

MA. TI S| of t

VERSI CHEL ALBERT
VERS| CHEL ALBERT
JEUNI EAUX RACUL
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
BERT PHI LI PPE
BERT PHI LI PPE
MA. Tl S-1 of t
RUELLE P et F
JEUNI EAUX RACOUL
RUELLE P et F
MA. TI S-1 of t

MA. TI S-| of t
RUELLE P et F
BERT PHI LI PPE

Geneent AD
Localit EN

Nl VELLE 9
M GNAUL 4
M GNAUL 4
d VRY 4
M GNAUL 4
THI EUSI 7
THI EUSI 17
Nl VELLE 9
4
4
4
9
9
4
7

-

LEVAL T
G VRY
LEVAL T
NI VELLE
NI VELLE
LEVAL T
TH EUSI 1

326926
317398
2
298706
3
313301
2
2
307146

WwhwhNN

Ri ng
Bague

621822122
110217419
108746921
114782021
106999718
110135319
105576322
621823822
107930522
114781221
101244222
621440621
621811422
012683821
105570422

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

CGeneent

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

146465- 92
190306- 89
226568- 73
226568-73
146465- 92
226568- 73
226568-73
242351-45
220268-78
226568-73
146465- 92
226568- 73
190306- 89
220268-78
226568- 73
242351- 45
226568-73
226568- 73
242351- 45
226568-73
146465-92

JEUNI EAUX RAOUL
RUELLE P et F
BERT PHI LI PPE
BERT PHI LI PPE
JEUNI EAUX RAOUL
BERT PHI LI PPE
BERT PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU JACKY
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
BERT PHI LI PPE
JEUNI EAUX RAOUL
BERT PHI LI PPE
RUELLE P et F
CANI ON- SOCBKOW AK
BERT PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU JACKY
BERT PHI LI PPE
BERT PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU JACKY
BERT PHI LI PPE
JEUNI EAUX RACOUL

THI EUS
THI EUS
G VRY
THI EUS
THI EUS
ANDERLU
WASMES
THI EUS
G VRY
THI EUS
LEVAL T
WASMES
THI EUS
ANDERLU 8
THI EUS
THI EUS
ANDERLU 8

298706
307146
313301

107156923
110521723
111041523
111043923
110873523
111042223
111045623
110421723
205889723
111049123
110875223
111045023
305742223
110850723
111047523
110425023
111047123
111043323
110420623
111045523
107156223

Best at

Geneent

AD | G Af st and

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

125626- 11
226384- 83
226384- 83
226384- 83
242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58
226384- 83
242849- 58
220268-78
226384- 83
125626- 11
226384- 83
194941- 68
125626- 11
125626- 11
242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58

VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
GAl E FRERES

GAl E FRERES

GAl E FRERES
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
GAl E FRERES
VERSPREET- MUNTON
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
GAl E FRERES
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
GAl E FRERES
DANHI EZ EDDY
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON

TH RI MO 61
TH RI MO 61

MQ Di st anc
49 300960
4 298207
11 2
13 3
50 292828
3 2
46 3
15 4
4 4
4 299503
19 5
10 2
12 6
5 301510
30 3
39 4
30 5
19 6
22 7

102916924
102944524
102943724
102944624
105562924
105565624
105570324
102940724
105568324
106281924
102943324
102915924
102942724
106390724
102914424
102916424
105568124
105562724
105573824



220268-78
242117-05
242849- 58
220268- 78
220268-78
125626-11
242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58
220268-78
242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58
125626- 11
105195- 47
125626- 11
226384- 83
226384- 83
242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58
125626- 11
125626- 11
242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58
125626- 11
125626- 11
242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58
226384- 83
194941- 68
242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58
194941- 68
220268-78
194941- 68
125626- 11
220268-78
194941- 68

CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
VERSPREET- MUNTON
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
DEGUELDRE P et F
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
GAl E FRERES

GAl E FRERES
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
GAl E FRERES
DANHI EZ EDDY
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
DANHI EZ EDDY

CANI ON- SOCBKOW AK
DANHI EZ EDDY
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
CANI ON- SOCBKOW AK
DANHI EZ EDDY

WASMES 23
RESSAI X 3
THI RI MO 61
WASMES 23
WASMES 23
CUESMES 51
TH RI MO 61
TH RI MO 61
THI RI MO 61
WASMES 23
TH RI MO 61
TH R MO 61
TH RI MO 61
CUESMES 51
VELLERE 3
CUESMES 51
LA BOW 23
LA BOWV 23
TH RI MO 61
TH RI MO 61
TH RI MO 61
CUESMES 51
CUESMES 51
TH R MO 61
TH RI MO 61
TH RI MO 61
CUESMES 51
CUESMES 51
THI RI MO 61
TH R MO 61
TH RI MO 61
LA BOWV 23
HARM GN 17
TH RI MO 61
THI RI MO 61
TH RI MO 61
HARM GN
WASMES
HARM GN
CUESMES
WASMES
HARM GN

302193
7

7
8
15
16
17
8
9
18
19
20
10
11
21
22
23
9
2
24
25

106282924
103051824
105570524
106285724
106284024
103736224
105563724
105563424
105569924
106280124
105571224
105569524
105560924
102914124
106878624
104242624
102949224
102940224
105564424
105567824
105562224
102913224
102920024
105562424
105570224
105568524
102917424
102918624
105567224
105569224
105569724
102945924
106390824
115566724
105563624
103005624
106390424
106284224
106391924
103734224
106282024
106393124

Best at

CGeneent

AD | G Af st and

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

146465- 92
306107-72
190306- 89
223703-21
223703-21
146465- 92
223703-21
226568-73
226568-73
226568- 73
306107-72
190306- 89
226568- 73
146465- 92
146465- 92
190306- 89
226568- 73
226568-73
306107-72
306107-72
242351-45
190306- 89
226568-73
220268-78
226568- 73
146465- 92
226568-73
306107-72
146465-92

JEUNI EAUX RACOUL
MA. TI S| of t
RUELLE P et F
VERSI| CHEL ALBERT
VERS| CHEL ALBERT
JEUNI EAUX RAOUL
VERSI| CHEL ALBERT
BERT PHI LI PPE
BERT PHI LI PPE
BERT PHI LI PPE
MA. TI S| of t
RUELLE P et F
BERT PHI LI PPE
JEUNI EAUX RACUL
JEUNI EAUX RAQUL
RUELLE P et F
BERT PHI LI PPE
BERT PHI LI PPE
MA. TI S-1 of t

MA. TI S-| of t

MAHI EU JACKY
RUELLE P et F
BERT PHI LI PPE
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
BERT PHI LI PPE
JEUNI EAUX RACOUL
BERT PHI LI PPE
MA. TI S-1 of t

JEUNI EAUX RACOUL

G VRY

NI VELLE
LEVAL T 9
M GNAUL 4
M GNAUL 4
G VRY
M GNAUL 4
THI EUS
THI EUS
THI EUS
NI VELLE
LEVAL T 9
THI EUS
G VRY

G VRY

LEVAL T 9
THI EUS
THI EUS
NI VELLE
NI VELLE
ANDERLU 8
LEVAL T 9
THI EUS
WASMES 7
THI EUS
G VRY

THI EUS
NI VELLE

G VRY 12

MQ Di st anc
11 298706
1 326926
7 307146
1 317398
2 2
1 2
3 3
6 313301
3 2
23 3
3 2
1 2
18 4
3 3
12 4
2 3
19 5
38 6
6 3
2 4
8 307383
3 4
15 7
4 299503
27 8
8 5
22 9
4 5
4 6

107156923
621822122
110521723
110217419
108746921
114782021
106999718
110135319
105576322
111041523
621823822
107930522
111043923
114781221
110873523
101244222
111042223
111045623
621440621
621811422
110421723
012683821
105570422
205889723
111049123
110875223
111045023
621821922
114782521



220268- 78
190306- 89
226568-73
220268-78
223703-21
226568-73
242351- 45

CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
RUELLE P et F
BERT PHI LI PPE
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
VERS| CHEL ALBERT
BERT PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU JACKY

WASMES 7 2
LEVAL T 9 6
TH EUSI 39 7
WASMES 7 6
MGNAUL 4 4
THI EUSI 39 34
ANDERLU 8 6

112814619
305742223
110135219
110850723
108745821
111047523
110425023



